Ancil Hoffman (03/27/24) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name

June King

Harry Anicama
Sandy Barta
Charles Hendricks
Dan Warren

Paul Lopez

Jim Pawloski
Justin Warren

Bill Sinn

Steve Schmidt
Douglas Svensson
Craig Vincent
John Roberts
Robert Dopp
Wayne Madison
David Dopp

**Gross Skins

Bill Sinn

Sandy Barta

June King

Harry Anicama
Jim Pawloski
Charles Hendricks
Paul Lopez

**Net Skins

Sandy Barta
June King

Bill Sinn

Harry Anicama
Jim Pawloski
Paul Lopez

David Dopp

Gross

$ 24.00
$ 12.00
$ 12.00

Birdie on 10

Birdie on 5 & 15, Paron 16
Birdie on 4

Birdie on 11

Paron 13

Birdie on 1

Paron 12
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Eagle on 5 & 15, Birdie on 16
Eagleon 4

Eagle on 10

Eagle on 11

Birdie on 6

Birdie on 12

Eagleon 17
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84
85
90
88
91
87
104
95
97
98
102
97
103
99
115
129

Net
67
73
73
77
78
80
82
82
82
83
83
84
89
90
91
92

$ 30.00
$ 24.00
$ 18.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
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28.00
22.00
22.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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North Bay Golf Club

**pPutting Contest

Douglas Svensson

**Low Putts

Harry Anicama
June King

**Closest to the Pin

Hole 9 Robert Dopp
Hole 14 Robert Dopp
Hole 17 Paul Lopez
Hole 5 Sandy Barta
**Nassau

Front 9 June King
Back 9 Sandy Barta
18 June King
**Qverall

Harry Anicama
Sandy Barta
David Dopp
Robert Dopp

Charles Hendricks
June King
Paul Lopez

Jim Pawloski

Bill Sinn
Douglas Svensson

27
27

30
35
67
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L2 R 5 N Vo BEE Vo B 7 B Vo IR Vs B V0 K V5 B V)

32.00

8.00
8.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

16.00
16.00
16.00

31.00
92.00
5.00
24.00
6.00
104.00
23.00
11.00
52.00
32.00



